

Complaint Case No. 938C of 2016

Order dated 18.09.2018:

Today is fixed for S.A.

As such the case record is taken.

The complainant Barun Roy deposed on dock on S.A.

One petition has been filed praying for adjournment this day for adducing further S.A.

Heard. Considered.

Petition stands allowed.

Fixing 04.12.2018 for further S.A.

D/C

J. M. 2nd Court
Howrah.