

Complaint Case No.938 of 2016

Order dated 03.12.2022:

Today is fixed for filing show cause.

Complainant is present.

Complainant is directed to pay cost of Rs.1,000/- at judicial cash today and the show cause shall be accepted after payment of cost.

D/C

J. M. 2nd Court
Howrah.

Later-

Cost is paid.

Money receipt files.

File requisite through both ways.

Fix 02-03-2023 for S.R.

D/C

J. M. 2nd Court
Howrah.