

Complaint Case No 938 of 2016

Present: Disha Barai

Order Date: 26-09-2023.

Today is fixed for SR and filing requisite and appr of Compt.

P.O. is on leave. 1st J.M. is in charge

Complainant files a time petition

Fix 06-01-2024 for SR and filing requisite and appr of Compt.

D/C

I/C