

Complaint case-938/2016

19.02.2025

Today is fixed for hearing.

Complainant files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

To 16.07.2025 for hearing.

D/C

J. M. 2nd Court
Howrah.